12th October 2014 - Stan Berger Combined
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Gordon Roxburgh & Simon Gottschalk

Martin David & Chris Davies
Mark Roderick & Mike Best
Gwynn Davis & Sue Ingham

Roy Holloway & Eric Favager
Gareth Stone & Brian Gardner
Geoff Evans & Isabel Evans

Tim Barsby & Steve Webb
Margaret Harrop & Anna O'Brien
Mike Clarke & Ceri Mowat

Greg Howell & Richard Stevenson
Derek Adams & Angela Gilbert
Arthur Matheson & Helen Houston
Simon Brindle & Tony Campbell
Brian Harden & Marion Shewell

Score
%

56.55
56.35
55.75
54.50
52.98
52.58
52.38
49.07
48.57
48.41
48.12
47.68
46.96
40.32
39.78

Small Grand
Slams Slams
1
1
1
1



